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Part No.  
Lever 

Position 
V Tip 
Series 

Head 
Angle Length Price 

SST2600FC 
SST2601FC      

Top Rear 
Top Rear 

1 
1 

90° 
75° 

17"/43cm 
17"/43cm 

$417.86 EA 
$450.10 EA 

ST2600FC 
ST2601FC      

Top Rear 
Top Rear 

1 
1 

90° 
75° 

21"/53cm 
21"/53cm 

$422.29 EA 
$455.58 EA 

ST2630FC      
ST2631FC      

Top Rear 
Top Rear 

1 
1 

90° 
75° 

36"/91cm 
36"/91cm 

$608.43 EA 
$688.53 EA 

ST2650FC      
ST2651FC      
ST2652FC      

Top Rear 
Top Rear 
Top Rear 

1 
1 
1 

90° 
75° 
180° 

48"/122cm 
48"/122cm 
48"/122cm 

$745.86 EA 
$793.12 EA 
$867.66 EA 

ST2670FC      
ST2671FC      
ST2672FC      

Top Rear 
Top Rear 
Top Rear 

1 
1 
1 

90° 
75° 
180° 

72"/184cm 
72"/184cm 
72"/184cm 

$873.38 EA 
$1015.46 EA 
$1059.05 EA 

 

ST2600 “VANGUARD” SERIES ORDERING 
INFORMATION 

 

 

 

 

LISTED 

 

Part No.  
Lever 

Position 
V Tip 
Series 

Head 
Angle Length Price 

EC72740A      Top Front 3 90° *16” $185.00 EA 

 
 

EC72740 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION 
 

EC72740 Series 
• For use with any fuel gas, 3 PSIG and above. 
• Use with Series 3 Cutting Tips. 
• Hose connections are 9/16"-18”. 
• Cutting capacity - 1/8" to 7” 
• V Series cutting torch with flashback arrestors 
and reverse flow check valves for added safety.  
 

ST 2600FC “VanGuardTM” Series 
• For use with any fuel gas. 
• Uses Series 1 cutting tips. 
• Cutting capacity 1/8"/3.25mm to 12"/305mm. 
• Includes built-in patented flashback arrestors 
and reverse flow check valves for added safety. 
 

Note: Other torch models available. 
Ask for details. 
 

SST2600FC 

 

 

LISTED 

 

 

Ultra-Line  
 Portable Straight Line Track Cutter (Oxy/Fuel & Plasma) 
  Solid-state control  (Jog/Off/On) 

 Convenient, easily accessible controls & clutch lever  
 Speed range of 3-110 IPM (with High / Low)  
 Sturdy one-piece cast aluminum housing  
 Knurled drive wheels, for positive traction  
 50-90 amp plasma capability  
 Extensive variety of accessory equipment for expanded capability  
 Standard 115 VAC 60 Hz power source 
 No “warm up time” is required to start carriage travel. The carriage is 

driven by a reversible DC motor with built-in solid state regulation.  
 Carriage weight is approximately 22 lbs. without accessories. 
 Oxy/Fuel cutting capacity is 4” (6” with optional Heat Shield) 
 

16” Long x 7-1/4” Wide x 5-3/4” High  
(Without Torch Rigging) 

 

Part Number  

2237258   

$2,150.00 ea 

(Includes 6’ Track and Torch Holder) 

 
 
 
 
 

Shown With Optional; Torch, Tip & Hose 

(Go Forward 3-Pages for Machine Torch) 

Circle Cutting Attachment #16V84 $199.99 ea 
Consists of an 18 inch (457 mm) radius bar and pivot system permitting 
circles ranging from 2” to 54” diameter to be cut. 

Heat Shield Kit   #995586 $98.50 ea 
Recommended when the carriage gets hot-to-the-touch. Includes a fixed, 
plate and riding shield to protect machine components when engaged in 
prolonged cutting or cutting close to the carriage.  

Counterweight  #995587 $195.20 ea 
Used when an off-balance condition exists due to weight of equipment 
mounted to one side of the carriage. 

 

Additional Track Sections 
#16V82 (standard)  6 ft. $299.95 ea 

#20086    7.5 ft. $561.30 ea 

#2223156   9 ft. $639.50 ea 

 

*Length 18” with Flash Assertors in place 

STRAIGHT CUTTING 
TORCH S
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102 Master Catalog 
 
 

60 Condensed Catalog 

http://products.esabna.com/EN/home/product_lines/equipment_sku_page/q/display_id.id4367f4bb18f659.23768702/product_id.15579/category_id.3467
http://www.stoodyind.com/Catalogs/FISC/current/05catpg002-014.pdf
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