





# STRAIGHT CUTTING TORCH



#### EC72740 Series

- For use with any fuel gas, 3 PSIG and above.
- Use with Series 3 Cutting Tips.
- Hose connections are 9/16"-18".
- Cutting capacity 1/8" to 7'
- V Series cutting torch with flashback arrestors and reverse flow check valves for added safety.

#### **EC72740 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION**

Part No.	Lever Position	V Tip Series	Head Angle	Length	Price
EC72740A	Top Front	3	90°	*16"	\$185.00 EA

\*Length 18" with Flash Assertors in place







SST2600FC

## ST 2600FC "VanGuardTM" Series

- · For use with any fuel gas.
- Uses Series 1 cutting tips.
- Cutting capacity 1/8"/3.25mm to 12"/305mm.
- Includes built-in patented flashback arrestors and reverse flow check valves for added safety.



Note: Other torch models available. Ask for details.

# ST2600 "VANGUARD" SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION

Part No.	Lever Position	V Tip Series	Head Angle	Length	Price
SST2600FC	Top Rear	1	90°	17"/43cm	\$417.86 EA
SST2601FC	Top Rear	1	75°	17"/43cm	\$450.10 EA
ST2600FC	Top Rear	1	90°	21"/53cm	\$422.29 EA
ST2601FC	Top Rear	1	75°	21"/53cm	\$455.58 EA
ST2630FC	Top Rear	1	90°	36"/91cm	\$608.43 EA
ST2631FC	Top Rear	1	75°	36"/91cm	\$688.53 EA
ST2650FC	Top Rear	1	90°	48"/122cm	\$745.86 EA
ST2651FC	Top Rear	1	75°	48"/122cm	\$793.12 EA
ST2652FC	Top Rear	1	180°	48"/122cm	\$867.66 EA
ST2670FC	Top Rear	1	90°	72"/184cm	\$873.38 EA
ST2671FC	Top Rear	1	75°	72"/184cm	\$1015.46 EA
ST2672FC	Top Rear	1	180°	72"/184cm	\$1059.05 EA



# **Ultra-Line**

Portable Straight Line Track Cutter (Oxy/Fuel & Plasma)

- Solid-state control (Jog/Off/On)
- Convenient, easily accessible controls & clutch lever
- Speed range of 3-110 IPM (with High / Low)
- Sturdy one-piece cast aluminum housing
- Knurled drive wheels, for positive traction
- 50-90 amp plasma capability (Includes 6' Track and Torch Holder)
  Extensive variety of accessory equipment for expanded capability
- Extensive variety of accessory equipment for expa
  Standard 115 VAC 60 Hz power source
- No "warm up time" is required to start carriage travel. The carriage is driven by a reversible DC motor with built-in solid state regulation.
- Carriage weight is approximately 22 lbs. without accessories.
- Oxy/Fuel cutting capacity is 4" (6" with optional Heat Shield)

### **Additional Track Sections**

#16V82 (standard) 6 ft. \$299.95 ea #20086 7.5 ft. \$561.30 ea #2223156 9 ft. \$639.50 ea 16" Long x 7-1/4" Wide x 5-3/4" High (Without Torch Rigging)

Part Number 2237258 \$2,150.00 ea

Shown With Optional; Torch, Tip & Hose (Go Forward 3-Pages for Machine Torch)

#### Circle Cutting Attachment #16V84 \$199.99 ea

Consists of an 18 inch (457 mm) radius bar and pivot system permitting circles ranging from 2" to 54" diameter to be cut.

#### **Heat Shield Kit**

### #995586 \$98.50 ea

Recommended when the carriage gets hot-to-the-touch. Includes a fixed, plate and riding shield to protect machine components when engaged in prolonged cutting or cutting close to the carriage.

#### Counterweight

#995587 \$195.20 ea

Used when an off-balance condition exists due to weight of equipment mounted to one side of the carriage.